ASS, REC. BY		CS/CT11	1005358/AS	d3tr Special Infunction:
Surveyor :	Haran	ASSIGNM	UENT (Office)	
From (Person	chung Buon sen	of	CII	Date/Fine: 28/3/10 4-37pm
Estimated Co.			Bill to:	
To Inspect Vo		Gy 5023	CS .	Insured: SJQ 2389# Tel: 8131 6518
at Workshop of	skaki 3	Torque 5	101-49	Tel: 8131 6518
Policy No:			Claim No:	
Sum Insured:			Excess:	
Make of Veh (Client's Record				D.O.A 22/03/2019
	REP. / REV 24 HR			H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: _6	9.30cmox/3/10	Person Contacted:	Lucas	Vehick IN OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (J Estimat	e	
	GY 5023L - CS2	1 AXA 140183	391 R/V)	392 DOA-06/06/2018.
	SJQ 23894-	(C3/.C7118010	604/KIPB	392 DOA - 06/06/2018.

Tech. Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 4,000/- 4/5)

Others

TOTAL

220

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 25 March 2019 4:37 PM

To:

Torque 5 Assessment

Cc: Subject:

RE: Accident involving GY5023L & SJQ2389H on 22/03/2019 (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

REQUEST)

assignments

Attachments:

GY5023L - GIA REPORT.PDF

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir,

We pri.

Dear LKK,

Pls pri.

Regards,

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 63896171 Fax: 62247175

Email: boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Torque 5 Assessment [mailto:assessment@torque5.com]

Sent: Monday, 25 March, 2019 4:11 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: assessment@torque5.com

Subject: RE: Accident involving GY5023L & SJQ2389H on 22/03/2019 (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST)

Dear Boon Sen,

We are agreeable Adrian Ling to PRS this vehicle, please kindly arrange.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards,

Lucas Chow

Assessor | Motor Claims Department



Hotline

(65) 6452 4457 | Fax (65) 6452 4584

Mobile

(65) 8131 6518

Email

lucas.chow@torque5.com

Address

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-49/50/51/52/53/54 Premier @ KB, Singapore 415875

www.torque5.com









From: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Sent: Monday, 25 March, 2019 3:02 PM

To: Torque 5 Assessment <assessment@torque5.com>
Cc: claims@torque5.com; sam.chang@torque5.com

Subject: RE: Accident involving GY5023L & SJQ2389H on 22/03/2019 (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST)

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.









Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Regards,

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 63896171 Fax: 62247175

Email: boonsen.chong@sq.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Torque 5 Assessment [mailto:assessment@torque5.com]

Sent: Monday, 25 March, 2019 2:33 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: assessment@torque5.com; claims@torque5.com; sam.chang@torque5.com

Subject: Accident involving GY5023L & SJQ2389H on 22/03/2019 (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST)

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/ Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We represent our client, Sunpro Pte Ltd, to notify you of the aforesaid accident involving our client's vehicle GY 5023 L and your insured's vehicle SJQ 2389 H on 22/03/2019.

Please find enclose our client's GIA report for your necessary action.

This serves as a NOTICE that we are claiming against SJQ 2389 H for damages, costs and disbursements.

Please let us know within 2 working days from today, your client's and your intention to conduct a pre-repair survey of our client's vehicle, along with your list of at least ten (10) motor surveyors.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to appoint our own surveyor and proceed with the necessary repair for our client's vehicle without further reference to your insured or you.

Premises for the Pre-repair inspection: 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-49, Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Contact Person: Lucas (8131 6518)
Contact Email: assessment@torque5.com

VEH IN (Date & Time)

: 25/3/2019

PRS ARRANGEMENT (Date & Time)

: 25/03/2019 02.25PM

PRS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Appointed Surveyor (Name & Signature)

Kindly cc a copy of this letter to your insured for his/her acknowledgement.

We look forward to hearing from you soon.

To avoid incurrence of any unnecessary cost on both our end, kindly confirm liability status within 7 days from this to minimize time wastage and incurrence of any unnecessary cost(s) on both our end, we seek your kind advice, within 7 days working days, on liability status for subject claim. If we do not hear from you within the stipulated period, we shall proceed with the purchase of your insured GIA



report and this cost or any other cost incurred for confirmation of liability status shall be included in our LOD for reimbursement purpose.

Warmest Regards,

Heng Lee Yi

Administrative Assistant | Motor Claims Department

Hotline

(65) 6452 4457 Ext:111 | Fax (65) 6452 4584

Address

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-49/50/51/52/53/54 Premier @ KB, Singapore 415875

www.torque5.com









This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

> Back to OneMotoring

. Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 2742Z

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: GY5023L

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes
Intended Deregistration Date: 25 Mar 2019

Vehicle Make: MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model: L300 HR M
Primary Colour: Beige
Manufacturing Year: 2005

Engine No.: 4D56KX8458

Chassis No.: JMAJNP15V5A000607

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:\$13,806.00Original Registration Date:28 Apr 2005First Registration Date:28 Apr 2005

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$691.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 27 Apr 2020

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

 PQP Paid:
 \$27,653.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$6,022.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$6,022.00

Message

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Mar 2019



About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wliful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT	TATE	EM	ENT
ACCIDE!	The Part of the Pa	1 - 17	147.88

Date Of Report

25/03/2019 10:11

Date Of Accident

22/03/2019 10:20

Exact Location Of Accident

PIE TOWARDS TUAS

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GY5023L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

SUNPRO PTE LTD

Co Rea No

n

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97471824

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-97471824

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI

Model

VAN

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

8VCF1828780

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEE PUNG

NRIC No

S1455133F

Date Of Birth

02/05/1960

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

28/11/1981

Driving Experience

37 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97471824

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 110 GANGSA RD #10-85

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 3

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER ATTACHED ACCIDENT REPORT FROM THE DRIVER.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJQ2389H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU8394G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

IDAC BUKIT BATOK (VAC')

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 4 of 12

SKETCH PLAN	
GY5023L 8394G 1 1 1 1 2389 H	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	IDAC BUILT PATON AMO

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Page 5 of 12

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
F. Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Company Van: GY 5023L

Policy No.: MSD/VCFT/18-001083

Accident along PIE towards Tuas (Jalan Bahar exit)

Date: 22 March 2019 around 10.20am

On 22.03.2019 at around 10.20am, I was driving along PIE to Tuas (exit to Jalan Bahar), when approaching to the exit towards Jalan Bahra, they are 2 vehicles infront of me. When come to the junction, all the three vehicles slow down and stop while waiting for the main road traffic to clear. Suddenly I fell an impact to my van and caused my van moving forward. I realized that the vehicle behind me (Toyota SJQ 2389H) hit rear of my van and caused my van (GY 5023L) to move forward and hit on my front vehicle (Honda SJU 8394G). No injury.

Front vehicle: Honda SJU 8394G

Driver: Chua Hong Kee (S7609651-A)

Back vehicle: Toyota SJQ 2384H

Driver: Arun Vinoth S/O Perumal Pillay (S9321759-D)

IDAC - 6560-3312 511, By Bator \$# 8+ 23, 8 659454.



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

TP China

ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No Make & Model

: MITSUBISHI,L300 HR M,JMAJNP15V5A000607

Estimation No. : E19030021

Year of

Manufacture

: 2005

: 22/0.	3/2019

Front bumper bracket (LH) 2 Front bumper bracket (RH) 1.00	No	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
Front bumper bracket (LH) Front bumper reinforcement 1.00 0.00 35.00 0.00		Section: List Items			-
Front bumper bracket (LH) Front bumper reinforcement 1.00 0.00 35.00 0.00	1	Front bumper Delad	1.00	0.00 870	0.00
Front bumper reinforcement (LH) Head lamp garnish (LH) Head lamp garnish (RH) Head lamp garnish (RH) Head lamp (LH) Head lamp (LH) Head lamp (LH) Head lamp (RH) Signal lamp (LH) Signal lamp (RH) Signal lamp (RH) Signal lamp (RH) Rear bumper tretainer (LH) Rear bumper retainer (LH) Rear bumper retainer (RH) Rear corner bumper (RH) Rear corner bumper (RH) Rear bumper bracket (LH) Rear bumper bracket (LH) Rear bumper bracket (LH) Rear bumper bracket (RH) Rear bumper (RH) Tailgate damper (RH) Tailgate damper (RH) Tailgate hinge (RH) Tailgate lock T	2	Front bumper bracket (LH) 2	1.00		
Head lamp garnish (LH)	3	Front bumper bracket (RH)	1.00		
1.00	4	Front bumper reinforcement	1.00		
Head lamp (LH) Head lamp (RH) Signal lamp (RH) Signal lamp (RH) Front support panel North Carlot Charles are sumper retainer (LH) Rear bumper retainer (RH) Rear corner bumper (RH) Rear bumper bracket (LH) Rear bumper bracket (RH) Tailgate damper (RH) Tailgate hinge (RH) Tailgate inner rubber beading Ct	5	Head lamp garnish (LH) Zuled.	1.00	0.00 183	00 0.00 2
Head lamp (RH) Signal lamp (RH) Signal lamp (RH) Signal lamp (RH) 1.00 0.00 126-00 0.00 L 1.00 1.00 0.00 126-00 0.00 L 1.00 0.00 126-00	6	Head lamp garnish (RH) Perlad	1.00	0.00 183	,00 0.00 -
Signal lamp (LH) M	7	Head lamp (LH) 7	1.00	0.00 385	5.00 0.00+
Signal lamp (RH) 1.00 0.00/26.60 0.00	8	Head lamp (RH)	1.00		
1.00 1.00	9	Signal lamp (LH) M L	1.00		
1.00 0.00 458.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 458.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 290.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 290.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 290.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 290.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 290.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 290.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 210.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 22.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 23.70 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 286.30 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 286.	10		1.00		5.
1.00 0.00 \(\frac{48.00}{0.00} \) 0.00 \(\frac{40.00}{0.00} \) \(11	Front support panel Now Rewild	1.00	0.00 920	00 0.00
1.00 0.00 \$5.00 0.00 - 1.00 0.00 \$5.00 0.	12		1.00	0.00 458	.00 0.00 -
1.00 0.00 \(\frac{1}{90.00} \) 0.00 \(\frac{1}	13		1.00	0.00 55	·00 0.00 -
1.00 0.00240.00 0.00 1 Rear bumper bracket (LH) 2 Rear bumper bracket (RH) 1.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 1 Rear bumper bracket (RH) 1.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 1 Tailgate Destrict 1.00 0.00 1240.00 0.00 1 Tailgate damper (LH) 2 Tailgate damper (RH) 1.00 0.00 123.70 0.00 t 1.00 0.00 123.70 0.00 t 1.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 t 1.00 0.00 113.40 0.00 t Tailgate lock 2 Tailgate lock 2 Tailgate inner rubber beading 2 Tailgate inner trim board where 1.00 0.00 286.300.00 t Tailgate inner trim board where 1.00 0.00 286.300.00 t Tailgate inner trim board where 1.00 0.00 286.300.00 t	14	Rear bumper retainer (RH)	1.00	0.00 55	.000.00 -
1.00 0.00 2 9 0.00 0.00 1 1.00 0.00 2 1 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.00 0.00 1 1 1 1	15	Rear corner bumper (LH) 2.4	1.00	0.00290	00.00 -
17 Rear bumper bracket (LH) 2 Best 1.00 0.00 70.00 70.00	16	Rear corner bumper (RH)	1.00	0.00290	,00 0.00 /
1.00 0.00 1214.00 0.00 - 20 Tailgate damper (LH) 2 re ~ 21 Tailgate damper (RH) 1.00 0.00 /23 · 70 0.00 + 22 Tailgate hinge (LH) 2 re ~ 23 Tailgate hinge (RH) 1.00 0.00 /13 · 40 0.00 x 24 Tailgate lock 2 d 25 Tailgate inner rubber beading 4 1.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 - 26 Tailgate inner trim board WFN4c 1.00 0.00 286 · 300.00 x	17	2	1.00		
1.00 0.00 /23 · 70 0.00 + Tailgate damper (RH) Tailgate damper (RH) Tailgate hinge (LH) Tailgate hinge (RH) Tailgate hinge (RH) Tailgate lock Tailgate lock Tailgate inner rubber beading Tailgate inner trim board Tailgate inner trim board Tailgate inner trim board	18	Rear bumper bracket (RH)	1.00	0.00 70	.00 0.00
1.00 0.00 /23 · 70 0.00 + Tailgate damper (RH) Tailgate damper (RH) Tailgate hinge (LH) Tailgate hinge (RH) Tailgate hinge (RH) Tailgate lock Tailgate lock Tailgate inner rubber beading Tailgate inner trim board Tailgate inner trim board Tailgate inner trim board	19	Tailgate Dented	1.00	0.00 124	100 0.00
Tailgate hinge (LH) 2 1.00 0.00 /2 0.0	20	Tailgate damper (LH) 2	1.00	0.00/23	70 0.00 t
1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 7 Tailgate lock	21	Tailgate damper (RH) 1	1.00	0.00 /23	.700.00+
1.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 7 Tailgate lock	22	Tailgate hinge (LH) 2 yrd a	1.00		San Property of the
Tailgate inner rubber beading Ct 1.00 1.	23	Tailgate hinge (RH)	1.00	0.00 1/3	.40 0.00 X
Tailgate inner trim board NACC 1.00 0.00 286-300.00	24	Tailgate lock & d	1.00		
Tailgate inner trim board Not Nec 1.00 0.00 286-300.00	25	Tailgate inner rubber beading &	1.00	0.00 160	0.00
27 Tailgate lock catch	26		1.00	0.00 286	5.300.00 d
	27	Tailgate lock catch	1.00	0.00 63	.60 0.00 +

Continue on next page...





No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No Make & Model

Section: Special Nett Items

Front bumper clip set

Rear windscreen sealant

Front windscreen sealant NH ~

Front number plate

Rear number plate

Rear bumper clip set

46

47

48

49

50

51

Best

Ne m

m

Estimation No. : E19030021

Year of

: MITSUBISHI,L300 HR M,JMAJNP15V5A000607

DOA

: 22/03/2019

Manufacture

: 2005

No	Description	Qty U/P Amt
28	Tailgate outer handle Red	1.00 0.00 89.60 0.00
29	License lamp garnish XH L	1.00 0.00 83.30 0.00 K
30		1.00 0.00 95.700.00 +
31	License lamp (LH) The C	1.00 0.00 95-70 0.00 X
32	Tailgate wiper motor / ~ ~	1.00 0.00 43210 0.00 t
33	Tailgate wiper arm	1.00 0.00 /36.20 0.00 +
34	Rear windscreen moulding	1.00 0.00 130.00 0.00
35	Tail lamp (LH) rounced.	1.00 0.0037 00 0.00 &
36	Tail lamp (RH) № ←	1.00 0.00 390,00 0.00
37	Tall lamp inner panel (LH)	1.00 0.00/31.60 0.00 *
38	Tail lamp inner panel (LH)	457.50 1.00 0.00/31.60 0.00
39	End panel Berked	1.00 0.00 450.00 0.00 3
40	End panel top garnish ************************************	1.00 0.00 450.00 0.00 270.00 0.00 2
41	Spare tyre bracket Bert	1.00 0.00 > 3400 0.00 -
42	Rear exhaust muffler **C **-	1.00 0.00 837.900.00
43	Front logo emblem der	1.00 0.00 59.00 0.00
44	Front windscreen moulding & Lea Mar	1.00 0.00 185-60 0.00
45	Front support panel garnish	1.00 0.00 93-60 0.00
		Amt S\$ 0.00 Discount (0.00%) S\$ 0.00 Subtotal S\$ 0.00

Continue on next page...

45.00

45.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

50.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

45.00-30

45.00 ×.

45-00-30

50.00 ×

45.0030

50.00 /



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No Make & Model : GY5023L

Estimation No. : E19030021

Year of

: MITSUBISHI,L300 HR M,JMAJNP15V5A000607

DOA

: 22/03/2019

Manufacture

: 2005

Vo	Description		Qty	U/P	Amt
52	End panel sealant		1.00	50.00	50.00
3	Front support panel sealant 24 w	11 1	1.00	50.00	50.00 X
54	Tailgate inner trim board clip set Mr C	165	1.00	30.00	30.00 +
55	Tailgate sticker - Mitsubishi		1.00	100.00	100.00
56	Tailgate sticker - 70km/h		1.00	50.00	50:00 15
57	Reverse sensor set ** **		1.00	250.00	250.00
			Discou	Amt nt (0.00%) Subtotal	S\$ 810.00 S\$ 0.00 S\$ 810.00
	Section: Labour Items				L.
8	To R&R rear bumper reverse sensor		1.00	80.00	80.00 +
9	To check wiring & lighting system		1.00	80.00	800060
50	To supply undercoating / putty on parts replaced		1.00	80.00	80.00
61	To perform anti-rust treatment on affected areas		1.00	60.00	-60:00 7. 5
52	To R&R tailgate mechanism		1.00	200.00	200,00 80
63	To R&R rear windscreen		1.00	250.00	250:00 120
54	To R&R rear exhaust assy		1.00	250.00	250.00 +
65	To R&R front windscreen		1.00	250.00	250.00
66	To R&R front wiper motor assy		1.00	160.00	160.00 X
67	To R&R dashboard assy		1.00	300.00	300.00 ₩
68	To R&R a/c cooling coil & fan blower assy		1.00	200.00	200.00 rt
69	To top up 134a refrigerants		1.00	120.00	120.00 *
70	To repair,replace & realign damaged areas		1.00	1,400.00	1,400,00- ?. &
71	To spray painting on affected areas		1.00	1,200.00	1,200.00 Su
72	To perform water seepage test after repair		1.00	200.00	200.00 *
73	Sundries		1.00	50.00	50.00 X

Continue on next page...



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kakl Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

ESTIMATION REPORT

Vehicle No Make & Model : GY5023L

Qty

Estimation No. : E19030021

Year of

: MITSUBISHI, L300 HR M, JMAJNP15V5A000607

DOA

: 22/03/2019

Manufacture

No

: 2005

Amt

Amt 5\$ 4,880.00 5\$ 0.00 Discount (0.00%) Subtotal S\$ 4,880.00

U/P

Adrian hing.

Description

total: 8066.75 Hs: 4K (Nett Value).

18121-40

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

16,674.76

List Items Subtotal Special Nett Items 5\$810.00 Subtotal

Labour Items Subtotal

S\$ 4,880.00

Total

S\$ 5,690.00

PAGE 4 OF 4



No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, #01-50 Singapore 415875 Tel: +65 6452 4457 | Fax: +65 6452 4584 | Email: enquiry@torque5.com Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201313221G

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT

Vehicle No

: GY5023L

Estimation No. : E19030022

Make & Model VARE OF

: MITSUBISHI,L300 HR M,JMAJNP15V5A000607

: 22/03/2019

rear	OI
Manu	ifacture

No	Description	Qty U/P	Amt
	Section: List Items		
1	Engine oil cooler Deuted.	1.00 0.00	850.00 0.00
		Amt	S\$ 0.00
		Discount (0.00%)	S\$ 0.00
		Subtotal	5\$ 0.00
	Section: Special Nett Items		
2	Engine oil 2 litre 🖊	1.00 80.00	80.00 Lo
		Amt	S\$ 80.00
		Discount (0.00%)	S\$ 0.00
		Subtotal	5\$ 80.00
	Section: Labour Items		
3	To R&R engine oil cooler assy	1.00 180.00	180.00-80
		Amt	S\$ 180.00
1 -	= 7989.20 - 10% AAA	Discount (0.00%)	S\$ 0.00
75	= +789.20 - W 6 MM	Subtotal	5\$ 180.00

2 7190.28

S/N = 365

Labour = 1980.

P+S+L = 9535.28 - 20% 4/s = 7628.20

Limit 4k .

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Bergman, M.

CLAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	04 Apr 2019		04 Apr 2019 17:24 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,000 Edit Esti	1	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	000.00 w Rpt		Report Cancel	Case
	1ain	R	eference	CI	aim Deta	ails		Documen	its	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -								
Main Claimant:	SUNPRO	PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 0							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GY5023	L			Date of L			9 10:00 - :59 hs and 22 Days	From LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / SN	419D201316C0	2		Policy/Co Note No.		DMPCSN30288418044			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJQ2389	н			Policy No (Claiman		8VCF18287	780		
					Excess:		S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Torque 5	Pte Ltd (Kaki Bu	kit) No. 8 Kaki Buk	it Ave 4,, #0	1-50, 41	5875	Kaki Bukit -	Tel: 64524457		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance ((Singapore) Pte. L	.td. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389	6111	[Handle	d by Chong Boo	on Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	CARAL DARKENS	office or sea	7.2				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by AD	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final R	Ppt due 15/0	4/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						V	riew All Cor	npose Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks ⁼				V	iew All	Search Tasks	Create New Ta	sk Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handl	er A	ssigne	ed By	Completed Or	n Create	d On Done?
ivo results.										

Claim Documents

*GY5023L (SNM19D201316C02) [SJQ2389H] SUNPRO PTE LTD Mar 22 2019 10:00AM [-] Torque 5 Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)	Thumbnai	l Prin
1	25/03/19 10:43	Accident Statement	Load HTM	
2	25/03/19 14:36	Addendum Sheet	1 Load TIF	_
3	25/03/19 14:36	Accident Statement Addm. #1	1 Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page V	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)	Thumbnai	
1	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
2	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG	V
	FIRST COMMITTEE CO.	[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo		
3	25/03/19 10:28	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
4	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
5	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
6	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Prin
1	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	V
2	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	V
3	28/05/19 17:41	General View	■ Load JPG	
4	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	V
5	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	~
6	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	V
7	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	V
8	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	V
9	28/05/19 17:41	General View	■ Load JPG	V
10	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	~
11	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	V
12	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	~
13	28/05/19 17:41	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
14	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPG	V
15	28/05/19 17:41	General View	■ Load JPG	~
16	28/05/19 17:41	General View	■ Load JPG	4
17	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	
18	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	V
19	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	4
20	28/05/19 17:41	General View	 Load JPG 	V
21	28/05/19 17:41	General View	Load JPG	V
22	28/05/19 17:41	General View	6 Load JPG	~
23	28/05/19 17:41	General View	♠ Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)	Thumbn	
24	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JP	14
25	28/05/19 17:41	General View	⑥ Load JP(5 V
26	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPC	3 2
27	28/05/19 17:41	General View	♠ Load JP€	3 2
28	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPG	3 2
29	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPG	3 •
30	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPG	5 V
31	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPG	5 2
32	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPG	3 👿
33	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPG	5 V
34	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPG	3 2
35	28/05/19 17:41	General View	6 Load JPG	-
36	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JP	-
37	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JPG	
38	28/05/19 17:41	General View	1 Load JP	
39		General View	1 Load JPC	
	28/05/19 17:41	DE ES UNA (2506 M	1 Load JP	-
10	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	-
1	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo		
12	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	
13	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	_
14	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	
15	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	_
16	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	_
47	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	
48	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	
19	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	3 1
50	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	_
51	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	3
52	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	3 5
53	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	3 L
54	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	♠ Load JP	3 🖳
55	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	3 👿
56	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	3 🖳
57	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	3 5
58	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	3 •
59	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	3 4
50	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	- P
51	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	-
52	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	-
53	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	
54	28/05/19 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	
		(SCO) \$ (SCO) \$ (SCO) (S	1 Load JP	
55	28/05/19 17:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	
56	28/05/19 17:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	_
57	28/05/19 17:42	Reinspection Photo		-
58	28/05/19 17:42	Reinspection Photo		
59	28/05/19 17:42	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	
70	28/05/19 17:42	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	-
71	28/05/19 17:42	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	
72	28/05/19 17:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	G 💽

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Ass	Assessment Reports			page 🗸	√
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)		Thumbnail	Print
Dog	umentation		1 per page		~
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/04/19 17:25	pri contact	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/03/19 10:39	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	25/03/19 10:39	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
3	25/03/19 14:36	Individual Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View View in Brow	vser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)	Thumbnai	l Print
1	25/03/19 10:43	Accident Statement	■ Load HTM	
2	25/03/19 14:36	Addendum Sheet	1 Load TIF	
3	25/03/19 14:36	Accident Statement Addm. #1	1 Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)	Thumbnai	Print
1	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
2	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
3	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
4	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo	Load JPG	~
5	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG	V
6	25/03/19 10:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	Y
Doc	umentation		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	VAC (Bukit Batok)	Thumbnai	I Print
1	25/03/19 10:39	Sketch Plan	Load TIF	
2	25/03/19 10:39	Sketch Plan #2	Load TIF	
3	25/03/19 14:36	Individual Statement	1 Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19005358/ASD3E2

Date:

17/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN30288418044

Claimant Vehicle

e GY5023L

Insured Vehicle No :

SJQ2389H

Date of Loss:

22/03/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D201316C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

GY5023L

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI L300 HR M, 2.5 D (M)

Engine No:

4D56KX8458

Reg. Date:

28/04/2005 (Man. Year: 2005)

Chassis No: Odometer: JMAJNP15V5A000607 153495 km

Colour:

White 2477 cc

Engine Capacity: 247
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size:

185 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

No

185 R14C

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	13,111.40	6,864.08	6,247.32	47.65
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,010.00	2,170.00	2,840.00	56.69
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	18,121.40	9,034.08	9,087.32	50.15
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,000.00		
(S\$)	18,121.40	4,000.00	14,121.40	77.93
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,268.50	280.00	988.50	77.93
Nett Amount (S\$)	19,389.90	4,280.00	15,109.90	77.93

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/04/2019

Date Inspected:

26/03/2019

Inspected At:

Torque 5 Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit) No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4,, #01-50

Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster Report

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	:	(Last Synchronised: 17 Jun 2019)
Parts:	N/A	MITSUBISHI L300 HR M 2.5 D (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for GY5023L)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Page 3 of 5

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	870.00 F	*675.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH)	Damaged	35.00 F	*35.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (RH)	Damaged	35.00 F	*35.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	192.00 F	*192.00 FL
5	1		*HEAD LAMP GARNISH (LH)	Cracked	183.00 F	*183.00 FL
6	1		*HEAD LAMP GARNISH (RH)	Deformed	183.00 F	*183.00 FL
7	1		*HEAD LAMP (LH)	Not Necessary	385.00 F	*-FL
8	1		*HEAD LAMP (RH)	Not Necessary	385.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*SIGNAL LAMP (LH)	Not Necessary	126.00 F	*-FL
10	1		*SIGNAL LAMP (RH)	Not Necessary	126.00 F	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Dented	920.00 F	*792.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	458.00 F	*458.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER (LH)	Necessary	55.00 F	*55.00 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER (RH)	Necessary	55.00 F	*55.00 FL
15	1		*REAR CORNER BUMPER (LH)	Torn	290.00 F	*290.00 FL
16	1		*REAR CORNER BUMPER (RH)	Torn	290.00 F	*290.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET (LH)	Bent	70.00 F	*70.00 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET (RH)	Bent	70.00 F	*70.00 FL
19	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	1,210.00 F	*955.00 FL
20	1		*TAILGATE DAMPER (LH)	Not Necessary	123.70 F	*- FL
21	1		*TAILGATE DAMPER (RH)	Not Necessary	123.70 F	*-FL
22	1		*TAILGATE HINGE (LH)	Not Necessary	113.40 F	*-FL
23	1		*TAILGATE HINGE (RH)	Not Necessary	113.40 F	*-FL
24	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Damaged	110.00 F	*110.00 FL
25	1		*TAILGATE INNER RUBBER BEADING	Cut	160.00 F	*160.00 FL
26	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	286.30 F	*-FL
27	1		*TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	63.60 F	*-FL
28	1		*TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	Deformed	89.60 F	*89.60 FL
29	1		*LICENSE LAMP GARNISH	Not Necessary	83.30 F	*-FL
30	1		*LICENSE LAMP (LH)	Not Necessary	95.70 F	*- FL
31	1		*LICENSE LAMP (RH)	Not Necessary	95.70 F	*- FL
32	1		*TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	Not Necessary	432.10 F	*- FL
33	1		*TAILGATE WIPER ARM	Not Necessary	136.20 F	*-FL
34	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	230.00 F	*230.00 FL
35	1		*TAIL LAMP (LH)	Cracked	392.00 F	*202.00 FL
36	1		*TAIL LAMP (RH)	Not Necessary	392.00 F	*-FL
37	1		*TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (LH)	Repair	131.60 F	*-FL
38	1		*TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (RH)	Repair	131.60 F	*-FL
39	1		*END PANEL	Dented	450.00 F	*450.00 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
40	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Bent	220.00 F	*220.00 FL
41	1		*SPARE TYRE BRACKET	Bent	234.00 F	*234.00 FL
42	1		*REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER	Not Necessary	837.90 F	*- FL
43	1		*FRONT LOGO EMBLEM	Necessary	59.00 F	*59.00 FL
44	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	185.00 F	*185.00 FL
45	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	93.60 F	*93.60 FL
46	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Bent	45.00 FS	*30.00 FS
47	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*- FS
48	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	45.00 FS	*30.00 FS
49	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*- FS
50	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	45.00 FS	*30.00 FS
51	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
52	1		*END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
53	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*- FS
54	1		*SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*- FS
55	1		*TAILGATE STICKER - MITSUBISHI	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
56	1		*TAILGATE STICKER - 70KM/H	Necessary	50.00 FS	*15.00 FS
57	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	250.00 FS	*- FS
58	1		*SUNDRIES	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*- FS
59	1		*ENGINE OIL COOLER	Dented	850.00 F	*850.00 FL
60	1		*ENGINE OIL 2 LITRE	Necessary	80.00 FS	*60.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spch	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	13,111.40	7,586.20
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 0.00/10.00% (S\$)_	0.00	722.12
				Total Parts (S\$)	13,111.40	6,864.08

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO R&R REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	0.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING & LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	80.00	60.00
3	TO SUPPLY UNDERCOATING / PUTTY ON PARTS REPLACED	New	80.00	60.00
4	TO R&R TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	200.00	80.00
5	TO R&R REAR WINDSCREEN	New	250.00	120.00
6	TO R&R REAR EXHAUST ASSY	New	250.00	0.00
7	TO R&R FRONT WINDSCREEN	New	250.00	120.00
8	TO R&R FRONT WIPER MOTOR ASSY	New	160.00	0.00
9	TO R&R DASHBOARD ASSY	New	300.00	0.00
10	TO R&R A/C COOLING COIL & FAN BLOWER ASSY	New	200.00	0.00
11	TO TOP UP 134A REFRIGERANTS	New	120.00	0.00
12	TO REPAIR, REPLACE & REALIGN DAMAGED AREAS	New	1,400.00	800.00
13	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,200.00	800.00
14	TO PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST AFTER REPAIR	New	200.00	0.00
15	TO R&R ENGINE OIL COOLER ASSY	New	180.00	80.00
16	TO PERFORM ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	60.00	50.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	5,010.00	2,170.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.